
RESUMEN DE PERMISOS EMITIDOS AÑO 2015

	CONTADO
	1°CUOTA
	2°CUOTA
	I.P.C
	MULTA
	VALOR PAGADO

	153.370.840
	22.528.540
	23.625.893
	1.247.291
	3.053.649
	203.826.213

	
	
	


CUADRO DE RECAUDACIÓN
	
	Nº PERMISOS
	TOTAL RECAUDADO

	CONTADO
	2.962
	153.370.840

	1º CUOTA
	543
	22.528.540

	2º CUOTA
	542
	24.581.881

	TOTAL
	4.047
	200.481.261
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